

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Wall-Mounted Lavatory Faucet GN-6731-LM62B-**-T		-
1	Spout 9-1/4"	1	2839980N
2	Handle LM62B-H	1	5211820
3	Soldered Body - Right	1	5211880
4	Round Spout Plate A?59,5 TERRA	1	5594550
5	Handle Base	2	2834170
6	Short soldered body-right	1	5211960
7	Lever arm - middle	1	5208720
8	Adjustment sleeve M27x1,5	2	5097690
9	Extension L=75	2	5598930
10	Valve flange	2	2806750
11	Aerator socket M18,5x1	1	2816450
12	Lever End M10	1	5208770
13	Screw M6x25 ISO 4026	1	9903386
14	Aerator M18,5x1 - 1,2 gpm	1	2857795
15	Screw M5x5 ISO 4029	1	9903139
16	Slide Washer	2	5030560
17	OR 23.3x2.4	1	9916200
18	ScrewM4x70	2	9903236
19	Screw M4x5 ISO-4027	2	9903293
20	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	2	9903028